NEEDVILLE YOUTH FAIR CORPORATION



The Needville Youth Fair Annual Tradition Since 1956

Promoting the interest of youth in agriculture, educational, scientific and other related activities









*********** Encouraging Education Supporting Youth

Since 2010, the Needville Youth Fair has helped exhibitors raise almost six million dollars through the livestock and creative arts auctions.

********** Promoting Community

The Needville Youth Fair Corp. has a continuous, cooperative relationship with Knights of Columbus 7067, The Needville Harvest Park Foundation, The Needville Volunteer Fire Department and other community and surrounding county organizations.

NEEDVILLE YOUTH FAIR CORPORATION

FOUNDED IN 1956

The first fair was held in April, 1956, under the trees-braving the elements. In 1957, the fair was still held outdoors, but the first Queen's Contest was held and that event continues today. A tract of land behind the American Legion Hall was purchased for \$1,500.00 in 1959 and construction on the original livestock barn began.

The Needville Youth Fair was originally called the "Consolidated Youth Fair" because of the consolidation of several communities (Guy, Fairchilds, Foster School, Long Point, Woodrow, Needville) for this worthwhile event. In 1986, 10 acres of land was purchased for a larger facility. Then in 1988, ground was broken for a new 37,500 square-foot live- stock facility. Today because of the dedication and pride the founders instilled in this organization and due to the continued efforts of countless volunteers, we proudly have land and facilities where we can host this community tradition.

ABOUT US

The NYF is a non-profit [Section 501 (c) (3)] corporation that owns and operates a seven-acre fairground facility dedicated to serving the children of our community. The fairground has a first-class agricultural barn and arena, fair office and concession stand as well as buildings to house arts and crafts and educational projects.

Management consists of a 40-member Board of Directors, made up entirely of volunteers consisting of local business people, citizens, and educators including 4-H, FFA and FCCLA leaders. The full Board holds monthly meetings 10 months out of the year in addition to special meetings held by the Executive Board and Committee Chairmen.

MISSION STATEMENT

The Needville Youth Fair, Corporation, was founded to organize, build a facility, produce, sponsor, and hold an annual fair for the local children. The organization was to promote the interest of youth in agriculture, livestock, creative arts, educational and scientific projects, exhibitions and contests, livestock judging contests, gueen's contests, booths by other non-profit organizations (to help them fund their own activities), a parade, pet show, arena games, entertainment and awards and recognition ceremony. Many educational projects are geared to meet state of Texas' mandated educational goals in the fields of science, social studies, history and foreign language. Additionally, the organization is to bring closer relationships between the youth and adults in the community while teaching responsibility, cooperation and other valuable positive life lessons. The organization proudly makes available scholarships for worthy graduates of Needville I.S.D. to further their education. The organization cooperates fully with the FFA, FCCLA, 4-H Clubs, and other charitable organizations to promote their work in the community as well as with the NISD board and their administrators.

NEEDVILLE YOUTH FAIR

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM – \$2,500 and above Sponsorship

- 1. Naming rights for an event
- 2. Acknowledgment on all posters, schedule of event cards, newspaper and Website.
- 3. Acknowledgment at the opening of Needville Youth Fair and before auctions.
- 4. Eight (8) meal tickets and eight (8) crawfish boil tickets.
- 5. Company/Organization banner to be displayed on the exterior fence and in the arena during the Needville Youth Fair (provided by sponsor).

GOLD – \$1,000 Sponsorship

- 1. Acknowledgment on all posters, schedule of event cards, newspaper and Website.
- 2. Acknowledgment at the opening of Needville Youth Fair and before auctions.
- 3. Four (4) meal tickets and four (4) crawfish boil tickets.
- 4. Company/Organization banner to be displayed on the exterior fence and in the arena during the Needville Youth Fair (provided by sponsor).

SILVER – \$500 Sponsorship

- 1. Acknowledgment on all posters, schedule of event cards, newspaper and Website.
- 2. Acknowledgment at the opening of Needville Youth Fair and before auctions.
- 3. Two (2) meal tickets and two (2) crawfish boil tickets.
- 4. Company/Organization banner to be displayed on the exterior fence during the Needville Youth Fair (provided by sponsor).



Needville Youth Fair – Sponsorship Invoice Information

The next page will serve as the sponsorship invoice. If you sponsor, please submit the next the page along with payment. Payment will need to be received by February 1, 2025.

Thank you Donna Svatek Sponsorship Chairman Needville Youth Fair 281-239-9205



Needville Youth Fair – Sponsorship Invoice

It is hererby-agreed that	(hereinafter
called " Sponsor " will provide \$	to the Needville Youth Fair
Corporation (" NYFC ") in exchange for participati Fair.	on as a Sponsor at the 2025 Needville Youth
Sponsor chooses to designate funds to be used f	or
If Sponsor does not request funds to be used for a specific activity, said funds will be used for general fair operations, special events and activities, facilities reserve and scholarships.	
general fair operations, special events and activit	ties, facilities reserve and scholarships.
The Sponsor is hereby eligible for all benefits and Opportunities guidelines. The NYFC is hereby er this contract.	
I DO wish to receive any benefits and/or privileges provided by the NYFC.	
I DO NOT wish to receive any benefits and/or privileges provided by the NYFC.	
Individual/Company Name	
Contact Person	
Mailing Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Signature	
(Sponsor Signature/Responsible Party)	
Please mail form along with payment to the following:	
Needville Youth	Fair Corporation
% Sponsorships	
P. O. Box 237, Needville, TX 77461	
The Needville Youth Fair Corporation is a 501(c)3 corporation.	
Contributions and donations are tax	deductible to the extent of the law.
THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING	THE NEEDVILLE YOUTH FAIR!!!!